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Cardinal (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Dundas St

Auction Opens. Fri, May 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Rings

18 k Diamond Wedding Rings
Earrings

Sterling Silver Jewelry
Silver

Men's Jewelry Lot
Kitchen Table

Range

Kitchen Lot

Enamel Kitchen Lot
Microwave

Kitchen Lot

Painted Rocker And Table
Vintage Doctors Bag
Cleaning Lot

Misc Lot

Pressed Back Chair
Mirrors

Sofa Bed

Coffee Table

Cutlery

Hall Table

Ladies Lot

Magazine Rack

Tea Cups and Saucers
Art

Table

Brownie Cameras And Binoculars
Game Lot

Vintage Lot

Misc Lot

Vintage Luggage
Men's Lot

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun512:00pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

Title

Couch

Hanging Lamp
Chairs

Art

Coffee Tables
Lamps

Misc Art

Stereo Cabinet
Decorative Lot

All Transistor Stereo
Rocker With Stool
Floor Lamp
Kitchen Lot
Entertainment Unit
Vintage TV
Telephone Stand
Chair And Tables
Dressers

Art

Bed Frame

Sports Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Jewellery Lot
Lamps

Wood Box

Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Book Collection
Wardrobe/Armoire
Dresser with Mirror
Desk

Side Table

Bed Frame
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Lot Title

0070 Oak Look Headboard
0071 Highboy/Tallboy
0072 Dresser With Mirror
0073 Chair

0074 Chairs

0075 Singer Sewing Machine
0076 Blanket Box

0077 Misc Lot

0078 Misc Lot

0079 Electric Snow Blower
0081 Harvest Table

0082 Chest Freezer

0083 Misc Lot

0084 Kitchen Lot

0085 Patio Table and Chairs
0086 Carpenters Tool Box
0087 Tool Lot

0088 Tool Lot

0089 Tool Lot

0090 Tool Lot

0091 Vacuum

0092 Garden Lot

0093 Misc Lot

0094 Blanket Rack

0095 Misc Lot

0096 Garden Lot

0097 Ladders

I[tems are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

